Off ic ia l  IDOTfact sheet
EXPERIENCE IT YOURSELF
September 2017 • Issue 19ILLINOIS
HIGH-SPEED RAIL
C H I C A G O  T O  S T.  L O U I S
“Illinois—
H
ub of the Midwes

NOT INCLUDING STONE CAPS, SILLS OR TRIM.
REFER TO FIRST FLOOR PLAN - UPPER VIEW FOR WALL
TYPE DESIGNATIONS, STONE CAPS, SILLS AND TRIM,
ELEVATION AND SECTION TAGS AND OTHER INFORMATION
NOT SHOWN ON LOWER VIEW PLAN.
ALL VENDING AND QWIK TRAK MACHINES ARE SHOWN
FOR COORDINATION PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY OR MAY
NOT ACTUALLY BE PROVIDED BY THE OWNER OR AMTRAK.
ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS WITHOUT  "V.I.F." DIMENSIONS ARE
FIXED  AND TAKE PRIORITY OVER OTHER DIMENSIONS
J.
K.
L.
M.
N.
O.
P.
Q.
R.
ALTERNATE BID DESCRIPTIONS
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL LANDSCAPE
IMPROVEMENTS.
ALTERNATE BID #1
ALTERNATE BID #2
PROVIDE SOD IN LIEU OF SEED AT ALL
LOCATIONS.
ALTERNATE BID #3
ALTERNATE BID #4
ALTERNATE BID #5
ALTERNATE BID #6
PROVIDE PORTLAND CONCRETE
CEMENT IN LIEU OF HOT MIX ASPHALT
AT THE PROPOSED ACCESS DRIVE.
PROVIDE PORTLAND CONCRETE CEMENT
IN LIEU OF HOT MIX ASPHALT AT THE
PROPOSED PARKING LOT.
PROVIDE WEST JAMES STREET
IMPROVEMENTS.
PROVIDE SOUTH COLUMBIA STREET
IMPROVEMENTS.
PROJECT NUMBER
DATE OF ISSUE
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
REVISIONS
ARCHITECT
2015 Spring Road, Suite 175
Oak Brook, IL  60523
P.  630.990.3535
DATE
SIGNATURE
Legat Architects
CIVIL ENGINEER
9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 500
Rosemont, IL  60018
P.  847.696.1400
Mackie Consultants
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
S
R